
Invoices are raised in periods of 8 weeks and are due for payments 4 weeks
prior to the start of each eight week block.

There will be an administration charge applied for those who fail to pay on time. The 
charge will also be applied for any alterations made to confirmed booking reservations.

If you wish to cancel a block booking you must notify a member of the bookings
team in writing giving a minimum of 30 days notice of your request to cancel the 
booking. Verbal requests will not be accepted under any circumstances.

Set up time for all bookings are included in the booking time, and will take place
at the begining of each session.

Indoor Block Booking
If you require any tape to mark out areas on the sports hall floor, then this will
need to be purchased from HSV. This is so we can ensure the correct type of
tape is being used to reduce the damage caused to our flooring.

Outdoor Block Booking
Clubs who require the use of the outside changing block may do so by collecting  
a key for a group changing room from main reception. Please note that a deposit 
of £20.00 will be required which will be returned when the key is handed back 
to reception.

For further information please contact a member of the bookings team:

Faye Marsh 
Bookings Coordinator
University of Hertfordshire 
Sports Village, de Havilland 
Campus, Hatfield Business 
Park, Hatfield, AL10 9EU
T: 01707 281186
E: f.marsh2@herts.ac.uk

Carla Burkitt
Events and Bookings Manager 
University of Hertfordshire 
Sports Village, de Havilland 
Campus, Hatfield Business 
Park, Hatfield, AL10 9EU
T: 01707 281188
E: c.burkitt@herts.ac.uk

Block & Advanced Bookings 
Price list 2022/23

Main Sports Hall
Badminton Court
Hall (4badminton courts)
Hall (5-a-side football)

Cricket Hall
Per Cricket Net
Weekend
May – August
Whole Hall (non cricket hall)

Swimming Pool
Lane Hire

Sand Dressed Astro
1 Third
2 Thirds
Whole Pitch

New Generation Astro
1 Third (pitch 2 only)
2 Thirds (pitch 2 only)
Half Pitch (pitch 1 only)
Whole Pitch

Hard Courts (outdoor)
Netball / 5-a-side
Tennis

Studio Hire
Studio 1
Studio 2

£10.50
£42.00
£47.50

£22.50
£26.50
£18.50
£42.00

£21.50

£22.20
£44.40
£66.60

£26.40
£52.80
£39.60
£79.20

£16.00
£5.30

£27.00
£23.00

£13.00
£52.00
£65.00

£30.50
£26.50
£18.50
£52.00

£21.50

£35.50
£71.00
£106.50

£43.60
£87.20
£65.40
£130.80

£21.00
£7.50

£27.00
£23.00

Hourly Rates
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