

Block & Advanced Bookings Price list 2022/23

Invoices are raised in periods of 8 weeks and are due for payments 4 weeks prior to the start of each eight week block.

There will be an administration charge applied for those who fail to pay on time. The charge will also be applied for any alterations made to confirmed booking reservations.

If you wish to cancel a block booking you must notify a member of the bookings team in writing giving a minimum of 30 days notice of your request to cancel the booking. Verbal requests will not be accepted under any circumstances.

Set up time for all bookings are included in the booking time, and will take place at the begining of each session.

Indoor Block Booking

If you require any tape to mark out areas on the sports hall floor, then this will need to be purchased from HSV. This is so we can ensure the correct type of tape is being used to reduce the damage caused to our flooring.

Outdoor Block Booking

Clubs who require the use of the outside changing block may do so by collecting a key for a group changing room from main reception. Please note that a deposit of $\Sigma 20.00$ will be required which will be returned when the key is handed back to reception.

For further information please contact a member of the bookings team:

Carla Burkitt Events and Bookings Manager

University of Hertfordshire Sports Village, de Havilland Campus, Hatfield Business Park, Hatfield, AL10 9EU

T: 01707 281188

E: c.burkitt@herts.ac.uk

Faye Marsh

Bookings Coordinator

University of Hertfordshire Sports Village, de Havilland Campus, Hatfield Business Park, Hatfield, AL10 9EU

T: 01707 281186

E: f.marsh2@herts.ac.uk

	Off-Peak	Peak
Main Sports Hall Badminton Court Hall (4badminton courts) Hall (5-a-side football)	£10.50 £42.00 £47.50	£52.00
Cricket Hall Per Cricket Net Weekend May – August Whole Hall (non cricket hall)	£22.50 £26.50 £18.50 £42.00	£30.50 £26.50 £18.50 £52.00
Swimming Pool Lane Hire	£21.50	£21.50
Sand Dressed Astro 1 Third 2 Thirds Whole Pitch	£22.20 £44.40 £66.60	£71.00
New Generation Astro 1 Third (pitch 2 only) 2 Thirds (pitch 2 only) Half Pitch (pitch 1 only) Whole Pitch	£26.40 £52.80 £39.60 £79.20	£43.60 £87.20 £65.40 £130.80
Hard Courts (outdoor) Netball / 5-a-side Tennis	£16.00 £5.30	£21.00 £7.50
Studio Hire Studio 1 Studio 2	£27.00 £23.00	£27.00 £23.00





